
Granitmarathon 2017

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

04/06/2017

City

Granitland Light

1 D  105 RC- WaldingJakob REITER Walding AUT       Light Herren Junioren 1 24.1 km/h
+0.01:04:44.4

2 D  95 Lietz SportJulian PÖCHACKER Ybbsitz AUT       Light Herren Junioren 2 23.9 km/h
+30.71:05:15.1

3 D  137 Benjamin ILLEK Waidhofen AUT       Light Herren 1 23.3 km/h
+2:19.51:07:03.9

4 D  85 TEAM CFKDaniel EICHMAIR Manning AUT       Light Herren Junioren 3 22.8 km/h
+3:42.71:08:27.1

5 D  61 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzDaniel BÜCHSENMEISTER St.Georgen An Der Stiefing AUT       Light Herren 2 22.8 km/h
+3:46.51:08:30.9

6 D  66 HadererSportsTeamAndreas GIERLINGER Kleinzell AUT       Light Herren 3 22.7 km/h
+4:02.11:08:46.5

7 D  72 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael HÖLZL Freistadt AUT       Light Herren 4 22.7 km/h
+4:03.01:08:47.4

8 D  128 Bike-Union AltenbergJakob MAYERHOFER Altenberg AUT       Light Herren Junioren 4 22.6 km/h
+4:10.01:08:54.4

9 D  124 WSV PeyerbachLisa PASTEINER Payerbach AUT       
Light Damen

Junioren
1 22.0 km/h

+6:03.01:10:47.4

10 D  104 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST/ PR-optics.atPhilipp REINDL Asten AUT       Light Herren 5 22.0 km/h
+6:16.01:11:00.4

11 D  89 Union SarleinsbachBernhard OBERNGRUBER Sarleinsbach AUT       Light Herren 6 21.8 km/h
+6:53.71:11:38.1

12 D  131 Tomotion Racing By Black TuskMartin SCHÄTZL Waldkirchen AUT       Light Herren 7 21.8 km/h
+6:58.21:11:42.6

13 D  108 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL Aspang AUT       Light Herren 8 21.5 km/h
+7:51.21:12:35.6

14 D  78 Stieglbauer RacingteamEmil EGGER Waldkirchen GER       Light Herren Junioren 5 21.1 km/h
+9:21.91:14:06.3

15 D  53 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzJohannes BARTL Graz AUT       Light Herren Junioren 6 21.0 km/h
+9:23.51:14:07.9

16 D  65 RC ARBÖ SK VOEST PopafloDaniel HAGER Asten AUT       Light Herren 9 20.9 km/h
+9:50.81:14:35.2

17 D  97 Friesis-BikerySimon FRIESENBICHLER Birkfeld AUT       Light Herren 10 20.8 km/h
+10:20.01:15:04.4

18 D  80 RC KastenLukas KNEIDINGER Sankt Peter Am Wimberg AUT       Light Herren Junioren 7 20.2 km/h
+12:27.01:17:11.4

19 D  37 Enduro Team SarleinsbachDaniel OBERNGRUBER Sarleinsbach AUT       Light Herren 11 20.2 km/h
+12:33.31:17:17.7

20 D  21 SteyrGerald WEIHS Steyr AUT       Light Herren 12 20.1 km/h
+12:42.01:17:26.4

21 D  90 BistroBox RacingAlexander STUERMER Sankt Martin Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren 13 20.1 km/h
+12:52.51:17:36.9

22 D  142 Volleyball AltenfeldenAndreas KAGERER Altenfelden AUT       Light Herren 14 19.9 km/h
+13:45.01:18:29.4

23 D  86 HelfenbergKlaus GRÜBL Helfenberg AUT       Light Herren 15 19.8 km/h
+14:08.01:18:52.4

24 D  138 Lietz SportTobias STEINBER Ybbsitz AUT       Light Herren 16 19.7 km/h
+14:26.21:19:10.6

25 D  139 Radfreunde HaibachBenno BASCHINGER Goldwörth AUT       Light Herren 17 19.6 km/h
+14:48.51:19:32.9

26 D  134 rc engelhartszellGeorg SCHÖNGRUBER Engelhartszell AUT       Light Herren 18 19.5 km/h
+15:08.51:19:52.9

27 D  57 Racing Team KremstalBenjamin SCHWENDTNER Piberbach AUT       Light Herren Junioren 8 19.1 km/h
+17:04.71:21:49.1

28 D  30 MönchdorfTobias GRANEGGER Mönchdorf AUT       Light Herren 19 18.8 km/h
+18:25.21:23:09.6

29 D  81 Team Stbh.Kurt SIEGL Lasberg AUT       Light Herren 20 18.7 km/h
+18:39.21:23:23.6

30 D  130 RC WiesingerMario PEHRINGER St. Marienkirchen AUT       Light Herren 21 18.6 km/h
+19:11.21:23:55.6

31 D  144 SonntagsradlerHeinz NEMETH Kobersdorf AUT       Light Herren 22 18.4 km/h
+20:07.01:24:51.4

32 D  54 PergLukas GÜNTHER Perg AUT       Light Herren Junioren 9 18.3 km/h
+20:21.21:25:05.6

33 D  112 Mariandl-BikerHelmut HÖLLER Lasberg AUT       Light Herren 23 18.3 km/h
+20:34.01:25:18.4

34 D  40 Kirchbach im GailtalJoachim KAHR Kirchbach Im Gailtal AUT       Light Herren 24 18.3 km/h
+20:37.71:25:22.1

35 D  102 Racing Team KremstalSimon LEITNER Piberbach AUT       Light Herren 25 18.2 km/h
+20:47.01:25:31.4

36 D  143 Mariandl-BikerStefan KRAMMER Lasberg AUT       Light Herren 26 18.0 km/h
+21:46.01:26:30.4

37 D  114 RC-PutzleinsdorfAlexander STADLBAUER Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 27 18.0 km/h
+22:01.21:26:45.6

38 D  132 Team ÖkofenKarl FURTMÜLLER Liebenstein AUT       Light Herren 28 17.9 km/h
+22:13.01:26:57.4

39 D  68 SU St. MartinAndreas PLÖDERL St. Martin AUT       Light Herren 29 17.9 km/h
+22:27.51:27:11.9

40 D  87 LangensteinPatrick KALTENBOECK Langenstein AUT       Light Herren 30 17.7 km/h
+23:18.81:28:03.2

41 D  109 RosenbauerHarald PÜHRINGER Kleinzell AUT       Light Herren 31 17.6 km/h
+23:41.31:28:25.7

42 D  117 RC-PutzleinsdorfDavid LINDORFER Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 32 17.6 km/h
+23:52.81:28:37.2

43 D  185 Radclub WaldingLaura FERNBACH St. Gotthard AUT       
Light Damen

Junioren
2 17.6 km/h

+23:55.01:28:39.4

44 D  186 Ski-Team AltenfeldenElisa MOERZINGER Altenfelden AUT       Light Damen 1 17.6 km/h
+24:05.31:28:49.7

45 D  39 RohrbachMario THALLER Rohrbach AUT       Light Herren 33 17.6 km/h
+24:05.71:28:50.1

46 D  96 St. Johann am WimbergGerald FINK St. Johann Am Wimberg AUT       Light Herren 34 17.5 km/h
+24:10.81:28:55.2

47 D  116 RC-PutzleinsdorfFabian WIESINGER Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 35 17.4 km/h
+25:07.51:29:51.9

48 D  92 Racing Team KremstalFlorian EDELBAUER Rohr Im Kremstal AUT       Light Herren 36 17.3 km/h
+25:29.81:30:14.2
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49 D  136 Herbert KOTHGASSNER Schörfling AUT       Light Herren 37 17.1 km/h
+26:26.51:31:10.9

50 D  182 TEAM CFKBirgit LUGMAYR Attnang AUT       Light Damen 2 17.0 km/h
+26:47.51:31:31.9

51 D  26 Rohrbach-BergMario WAGNER Rohrbach-Berg AUT       Light Herren 38 17.0 km/h
+26:48.71:31:33.1

52 D  135 Union UngenachHerbert HUMMER Schörfling AUT       Light Herren 39 17.0 km/h
+26:54.01:31:38.4

53 D  59 Die BausportlerPeter HUMER Alkoven AUT       Light Herren 40 17.0 km/h
+26:59.51:31:43.9

54 D  24 Bike Team AubergMatthias BAUMGARTNER Altenfelden AUT       Light Herren 41 17.0 km/h
+27:06.81:31:51.2

55 D  47 D Wuidara vom StoalbergLukas SUMEREDER Zell An Der Pram AUT       Light Herren 42 16.9 km/h
+27:37.91:32:22.3

56 D  129 Stefan WÜRFL Sarleinsbach AUT       Light Herren 43 16.5 km/h
+29:45.31:34:29.7

57 D  133 Thomas ERLINGER Herzogsdorf AUT       Light Herren 44 16.5 km/h
+29:55.31:34:39.7

58 D  193 Naturfreunde EnnsUlrike BURGHOLZER Enns AUT       Light Damen 3 16.5 km/h
+30:00.51:34:44.9

59 D  50 NiederwaldkirchenLukas AIGLESBERGER Niederwaldkirchen AUT       Light Herren 45 16.4 km/h
+30:07.31:34:51.7

60 D  32 GramastettenMichael STEIN Gramastetten AUT       Light Herren 46 16.4 km/h
+30:25.51:35:09.9

61 D  127 Granitbiker KleinzellDaniel HAIDER Kleinzell AUT       Light Herren 47 16.3 km/h
+30:47.41:35:31.8

62 D  63 WaldingMarkus LEHNER Walding AUT       Light Herren 48 16.3 km/h
+30:47.51:35:31.9

63 D  125 Sport HadererReinhard MOLNHUBER St. Martin AUT       Light Herren 49 16.2 km/h
+31:27.21:36:11.6

64 D  175 Sportivo St. EngelmarEva Freund Hutthurm GER       
Light Damen

Junioren
3 16.1 km/h

+31:52.01:36:36.4

65 D  115 RC-PutzleinsdorfAndreas KEHRER Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 50 16.1 km/h
+32:00.51:36:44.9

66 D  189 Biker St. Martin im MuhlkreisSabine LEIBETSEDER St. Martin I. M. AUT       Light Damen 4 16.1 km/h
+32:21.81:37:06.2

67 D  180 Mariandl-BikerMarlies HAUGENEDER Freistadt AUT       Light Damen 5 16.1 km/h
+32:22.81:37:07.2

68 D  69 FreinbergFerdinand SCHWENDINGER Freinberg AUT       Light Herren 51 16.0 km/h
+32:37.91:37:22.3

69 D  79 Granitbiker KleinzellFranz GAISBAUER Kleinzell Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren 52 16.0 km/h
+33:01.51:37:45.9

70 D  31 St. Thomas/ Bl.Klaus PANHOLZER St. Thomas/ Bl. AUT       Light Herren 53 15.9 km/h
+33:07.31:37:51.7

71 D  200 Rohrbach-BergKatharina KOBLER Rohrbach-Berg AUT       Light Damen 6 15.9 km/h
+33:09.81:37:54.2

72 D  71 AlberndorfEwald BAUER Alberndorf AUT       Light Herren 54 15.9 km/h
+33:30.01:38:14.4

73 D  58 Die BausportlerFlorian HUMER Alkoven AUT       Light Herren 55 15.9 km/h
+33:39.51:38:23.9

74 D  67 Naturfreunde Hochburg-AchThomas GEISBERGER Burghausen AUT       Light Herren 56 15.8 km/h
+33:44.51:38:28.9

75 D  187 Mühl4tler Bike TeamSandra HÖLZL Waldburg AUT       Light Damen 7 15.8 km/h
+34:02.81:38:47.2

76 D  101 Racing Team KremstalRoland LEITNER Piberbach AUT       Light Herren 57 15.8 km/h
+34:08.01:38:52.4

77 D  62 GunskirchenThomas HUMMER Gunskirchen AUT       Light Herren 58 15.8 km/h
+34:12.01:38:56.4

78 D  93 PrambachkirchenWolfgang HÖFLINGER Prambachkirchen AUT       Light Herren 59 15.8 km/h
+34:12.51:38:56.9

79 D  190 Biker St. Martin im MuhlkreisHannelore LEHNER St. Martin AUT       Light Damen 8 15.7 km/h
+34:43.51:39:27.9

80 D  36 NeufeldenThomas NEUMÜLLER Neufelden AUT       Light Herren 60 15.7 km/h
+34:53.01:39:37.4

81 D  38 FreinbergReinhold SCHERRER Freinberg AUT       Light Herren 61 15.6 km/h
+35:28.81:40:13.2

82 D  107 RosenbauerManuel FUCHS Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 62 15.5 km/h
+35:47.01:40:31.4

83 D  126 Naturfreunde AmpflangEvelyn BURGSTALLER Ampflwang AUT       Light Damen 9 15.4 km/h
+36:37.31:41:21.7

84 D  42 D Wuidara vom StoalbergMichael BAUMGARTNER Zell An Der Pram AUT       Light Herren 63 15.4 km/h
+36:42.51:41:26.9

85 D  60 Die BausportlerPatrick OBERREINER Eferding AUT       Light Herren 64 15.3 km/h
+37:01.51:41:45.9

86 D  74 Sankt Martin im MühlkreisMarkus WOLKERSTORFER Sankt Martin Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren 65 15.3 km/h
+37:22.81:42:07.2

87 D  197 SarleinsbachTheresia EDER Sarleinsbach AUT       Light Damen 10 15.3 km/h
+37:32.81:42:17.2

88 D  191 WeißkirchenLuisa KREILHUBER Weißkirchen AUT       Light Damen 11 15.2 km/h
+38:06.01:42:50.4

89 D  75 ÖppingDaniel HÖGLINGER Öpping AUT       Light Herren 66 15.2 km/h
+38:13.71:42:58.1

90 D  183 GramastettenClaudia PÜHRINGER Gramastetten AUT       Light Damen 12 15.1 km/h
+38:33.01:43:17.4

91 D  29 Sankt Martin im MühlkreisJonas PANKRATZ Sankt Martin Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren Junioren 10 15.0 km/h
+39:29.01:44:13.4

92 D  103 KleinzellWolfgang MAURACHER Kleinzell AUT       Light Herren 67 15.0 km/h
+39:30.01:44:14.4

93 D  119 RC-PutzleinsdorfMatthias SEYRL Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 68 14.9 km/h
+40:02.51:44:46.9

94 D  99 GESUNDHEITSPARK DreiländereckJohann JUNGWIRTH Waldkirchen GER       Light Herren 69 14.9 km/h
+40:07.51:44:51.9

95 D  111 Racing Team KremstalSiegfried AICHENAUER Kematen An Der Krems AUT       Light Herren 70 14.8 km/h
+40:30.31:45:14.7

96 D  176 MTB St. MartinMathilde APPL St. Martin AUT       Light Damen 13 14.8 km/h
+40:58.51:45:42.9
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97 D  177 MTB St. MartinHermine DURSTBERGER St. Martin AUT       Light Damen 14 14.8 km/h
+40:58.81:45:43.2

98 D  23 WaldingOliver KAPPLER Walding AUT       Light Herren 71 14.3 km/h
+44:04.01:48:48.4

99 D  83 St. AgathaTobias FERIHUMER St. Agatha AUT       Light Herren 72 14.2 km/h
+44:46.81:49:31.2

100 D  82 Kleinzell im MühlkreisRoland WOLFSCHLUCKER Kleinzell Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren 73 13.9 km/h
+47:29.81:52:14.2

101 D  178 Union NeufeldenElisabeth GIERLINGER Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Damen 15 13.8 km/h
+47:54.31:52:38.7

102 D  70 WIPA RacerJürgen BECK Regau AUT       Light Herren 74 13.8 km/h
+48:35.01:53:19.4

103 D  196 Wien GangStefanie SCHÖNBERGER Wien AUT       Light Damen 16 13.5 km/h
+51:04.31:55:48.7

103 D  195 Wien GangElisabeth SCHNECKENLEITNER Wien AUT       Light Damen 16 13.5 km/h
+51:04.31:55:48.7

105 D  122 MTB St. MartinKurt BAUMANN St. Martin AUT       Light Herren 75 13.4 km/h
+51:37.81:56:22.2

106 D  141 Volkshilfe EferdingEmanuel RICCABONA Eferding AUT       Light Herren 76 13.4 km/h
+51:38.51:56:22.9

107 D  77 Fischer Junior Racing TeamLucas REISINGER Bad Goisern AUT       Light Herren Junioren 11 13.1 km/h
+54:34.01:59:18.4

108 D  188 Fischer Junior Racing TeamSonja GAMSJÄGER Bad Goisern AUT       Light Damen 18 13.1 km/h
+54:34.71:59:19.1

109 D  120 Peter PUCHNER Eschenau AUT       Light Herren 77 13.0 km/h
+55:30.82:00:15.2

110 D  94 PrambachkirchenFlorian ORTNER Prambachkirchen AUT       Light Herren 78 12.6 km/h
+59:05.32:03:49.7

111 D  118 HB Sparverein Sektion MTBBernhard SCHAUBMAYR Putzleinsdorf AUT       Light Herren 79 12.5 km/h
+1:00:23.12:05:07.5

112 D  35 BikecracksStephan LEITNER Regau AUT       Light Herren 80 12.4 km/h
+1:01:18.22:06:02.6

113 D  28 PfarrkirchenRene DRAXLER Pfarrkirchen AUT       Light Herren Junioren 12 12.0 km/h
+1:04:52.12:09:36.5

114 D  198 Laufhundesport AustriaAndrea HEINRICH Salzweg GER       Light Damen 19 12.0 km/h
+1:05:05.82:09:50.2

115 D  179 RegauKatharina KURZ Regau AUT       Light Damen 20 12.0 km/h
+1:05:27.32:10:11.7

116 D  140 Manuel Palaver Eferding AUT       Light Herren 81 11.7 km/h
+1:08:26.82:13:11.2

117 D  199 KorneuburgLavinia TÖRÖK Korneuburg HUN       Light Damen 21 11.2 km/h
+1:14:27.32:19:11.7

D  91 Granitbiker KleinzellMoritz STUMMER Kleinzell Im Mühlkreis AUT       Light Herren DNF

D  123 Christoph SCHEUER Oepping AUT       Light Herren DNF

117 2im Ziel DNF DNS 1DSQ
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Granitmarathon 2017

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

04/06/2017

Granitland Light

CityNOCYoB

Light Damen

1 D  186 Ski-Team AltenfeldenElisa MOERZINGER +0.01:28:49.7 17.6 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1997

2 D  182 TEAM CFKBirgit LUGMAYR +2:42.21:31:31.9 17.0 km/hAttnangAUT       1992

3 D  193 Naturfreunde EnnsUlrike BURGHOLZER +5:55.21:34:44.9 16.5 km/hEnnsAUT       1976

4 D  189 Biker St. Martin im MuhlkreisSabine LEIBETSEDER +8:16.51:37:06.2 16.1 km/hSt. Martin I. M.AUT       1970

5 D  180 Mariandl-BikerMarlies HAUGENEDER +8:17.51:37:07.2 16.1 km/hFreistadtAUT       1978

6 D  200 Rohrbach-BergKatharina KOBLER +9:04.51:37:54.2 15.9 km/hRohrbach-BergAUT       1993

7 D  187 Mühl4tler Bike TeamSandra HÖLZL +9:57.51:38:47.2 15.8 km/hWaldburgAUT       1993

8 D  190 Biker St. Martin im MuhlkreisHannelore LEHNER +10:38.21:39:27.9 15.7 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1966

9 D  126 Naturfreunde AmpflangEvelyn BURGSTALLER +12:32.01:41:21.7 15.4 km/hAmpflwangAUT       1983

10 D  197 SarleinsbachTheresia EDER +13:27.51:42:17.2 15.3 km/hSarleinsbachAUT       1988

11 D  191 WeißkirchenLuisa KREILHUBER +14:00.71:42:50.4 15.2 km/hWeißkirchenAUT       1996

12 D  183 GramastettenClaudia PÜHRINGER +14:27.71:43:17.4 15.1 km/hGramastettenAUT       1979

13 D  176 MTB St. MartinMathilde APPL +16:53.21:45:42.9 14.8 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1968

14 D  177 MTB St. MartinHermine DURSTBERGER +16:53.51:45:43.2 14.8 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1962

15 D  178 Union NeufeldenElisabeth GIERLINGER +23:49.01:52:38.7 13.8 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1965

16 D  196 Wien GangStefanie SCHÖNBERGER +26:59.01:55:48.7 13.5 km/hWienAUT       1988

16 D  195 Wien GangElisabeth SCHNECKENLEITNER +26:59.01:55:48.7 13.5 km/hWienAUT       1988

18 D  188 Fischer Junior Racing TeamSonja GAMSJÄGER +30:29.41:59:19.1 13.1 km/hBad GoisernAUT       1976

19 D  198 Laufhundesport AustriaAndrea HEINRICH +41:00.52:09:50.2 12.0 km/hSalzwegGER       1967

20 D  179 RegauKatharina KURZ +41:22.02:10:11.7 12.0 km/hRegauAUT       1988

21 D  199 KorneuburgLavinia TÖRÖK +50:22.02:19:11.7 11.2 km/hKorneuburgHUN       1972

Light Damen Junioren

1 D  124 WSV PeyerbachLisa PASTEINER +0.01:10:47.4 22.0 km/hPayerbachAUT       1999

2 D  185 Radclub WaldingLaura FERNBACH +17:52.01:28:39.4 17.6 km/hSt. GotthardAUT       2000

3 D  175 Sportivo St. EngelmarEva Freund +25:49.01:36:36.4 16.1 km/hHutthurmGER       2000

Light Herren

1 D  137 Benjamin ILLEK +0.01:07:03.9 23.3 km/hWaidhofenAUT       2001

2 D  61 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzDaniel BÜCHSENMEISTER +1:27.01:08:30.9 22.8 km/hSt.Georgen An Der StiefingAUT       1998

3 D  66 HadererSportsTeamAndreas GIERLINGER +1:42.61:08:46.5 22.7 km/hKleinzellAUT       1995

4 D  72 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael HÖLZL +1:43.51:08:47.4 22.7 km/hFreistadtAUT       1988

5 D  104 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST/ PR-optics.atPhilipp REINDL +3:56.51:11:00.4 22.0 km/hAstenAUT       1981

6 D  89 Union SarleinsbachBernhard OBERNGRUBER +4:34.21:11:38.1 21.8 km/hSarleinsbachAUT       1977

7 D  131 Tomotion Racing By Black TuskMartin SCHÄTZL +4:38.71:11:42.6 21.8 km/hWaldkirchenAUT       1992

8 D  108 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL +5:31.71:12:35.6 21.5 km/hAspangAUT       1996

9 D  65 RC ARBÖ SK VOEST PopafloDaniel HAGER +7:31.21:14:35.2 20.9 km/hAstenAUT       1980

10 D  97 Friesis-BikerySimon FRIESENBICHLER +8:00.51:15:04.4 20.8 km/hBirkfeldAUT       1998

11 D  37 Enduro Team SarleinsbachDaniel OBERNGRUBER +10:13.81:17:17.7 20.2 km/hSarleinsbachAUT       1991

12 D  21 SteyrGerald WEIHS +10:22.51:17:26.4 20.1 km/hSteyrAUT       1978

13 D  90 BistroBox RacingAlexander STUERMER +10:33.01:17:36.9 20.1 km/hSankt Martin Im MühlkreisAUT       1985

14 D  142 Volleyball AltenfeldenAndreas KAGERER +11:25.51:18:29.4 19.9 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1983

15 D  86 HelfenbergKlaus GRÜBL +11:48.51:18:52.4 19.8 km/hHelfenbergAUT       1982

16 D  138 Lietz SportTobias STEINBER +12:06.71:19:10.6 19.7 km/hYbbsitzAUT       1996

17 D  139 Radfreunde HaibachBenno BASCHINGER +12:29.01:19:32.9 19.6 km/hGoldwörthAUT       1961

18 D  134 rc engelhartszellGeorg SCHÖNGRUBER +12:49.01:19:52.9 19.5 km/hEngelhartszellAUT       1981

19 D  30 MönchdorfTobias GRANEGGER +16:05.71:23:09.6 18.8 km/hMönchdorfAUT       1978
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20 D  81 Team Stbh.Kurt SIEGL +16:19.71:23:23.6 18.7 km/hLasbergAUT       1973

21 D  130 RC WiesingerMario PEHRINGER +16:51.71:23:55.6 18.6 km/hSt. MarienkirchenAUT       1975

22 D  144 SonntagsradlerHeinz NEMETH +17:47.51:24:51.4 18.4 km/hKobersdorfAUT       1972

23 D  112 Mariandl-BikerHelmut HÖLLER +18:14.51:25:18.4 18.3 km/hLasbergAUT       1972

24 D  40 Kirchbach im GailtalJoachim KAHR +18:18.21:25:22.1 18.3 km/hKirchbach Im GailtalAUT       1978

25 D  102 Racing Team KremstalSimon LEITNER +18:27.51:25:31.4 18.2 km/hPiberbachAUT       1997

26 D  143 Mariandl-BikerStefan KRAMMER +19:26.51:26:30.4 18.0 km/hLasbergAUT       1975

27 D  114 RC-PutzleinsdorfAlexander STADLBAUER +19:41.71:26:45.6 18.0 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1994

28 D  132 Team ÖkofenKarl FURTMÜLLER +19:53.51:26:57.4 17.9 km/hLiebensteinAUT       1970

29 D  68 SU St. MartinAndreas PLÖDERL +20:08.01:27:11.9 17.9 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1992

30 D  87 LangensteinPatrick KALTENBOECK +20:59.21:28:03.2 17.7 km/hLangensteinAUT       1990

31 D  109 RosenbauerHarald PÜHRINGER +21:21.71:28:25.7 17.6 km/hKleinzellAUT       1974

32 D  117 RC-PutzleinsdorfDavid LINDORFER +21:33.31:28:37.2 17.6 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1992

33 D  39 RohrbachMario THALLER +21:46.21:28:50.1 17.6 km/hRohrbachAUT       1986

34 D  96 St. Johann am WimbergGerald FINK +21:51.21:28:55.2 17.5 km/hSt. Johann Am WimbergAUT       1983

35 D  116 RC-PutzleinsdorfFabian WIESINGER +22:48.01:29:51.9 17.4 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1994

36 D  92 Racing Team KremstalFlorian EDELBAUER +23:10.21:30:14.2 17.3 km/hRohr Im KremstalAUT       1996

37 D  136 Herbert KOTHGASSNER +24:07.01:31:10.9 17.1 km/hSchörflingAUT       1980

38 D  26 Rohrbach-BergMario WAGNER +24:29.21:31:33.1 17.0 km/hRohrbach-BergAUT       1992

39 D  135 Union UngenachHerbert HUMMER +24:34.51:31:38.4 17.0 km/hSchörflingAUT       1963

40 D  59 Die BausportlerPeter HUMER +24:40.01:31:43.9 17.0 km/hAlkovenAUT       1993

41 D  24 Bike Team AubergMatthias BAUMGARTNER +24:47.31:31:51.2 17.0 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1984

42 D  47 D Wuidara vom StoalbergLukas SUMEREDER +25:18.41:32:22.3 16.9 km/hZell An Der PramAUT       1988

43 D  129 Stefan WÜRFL +27:25.81:34:29.7 16.5 km/hSarleinsbachAUT       1988

44 D  133 Thomas ERLINGER +27:35.81:34:39.7 16.5 km/hHerzogsdorfAUT       1987

45 D  50 NiederwaldkirchenLukas AIGLESBERGER +27:47.81:34:51.7 16.4 km/hNiederwaldkirchenAUT       1994

46 D  32 GramastettenMichael STEIN +28:06.01:35:09.9 16.4 km/hGramastettenAUT       1975

47 D  127 Granitbiker KleinzellDaniel HAIDER +28:27.91:35:31.8 16.3 km/hKleinzellAUT       1992

48 D  63 WaldingMarkus LEHNER +28:28.01:35:31.9 16.3 km/hWaldingAUT       1980

49 D  125 Sport HadererReinhard MOLNHUBER +29:07.71:36:11.6 16.2 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1968

50 D  115 RC-PutzleinsdorfAndreas KEHRER +29:41.01:36:44.9 16.1 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1993

51 D  69 FreinbergFerdinand SCHWENDINGER +30:18.41:37:22.3 16.0 km/hFreinbergAUT       1968

52 D  79 Granitbiker KleinzellFranz GAISBAUER +30:42.01:37:45.9 16.0 km/hKleinzell Im MühlkreisAUT       1963

53 D  31 St. Thomas/ Bl.Klaus PANHOLZER +30:47.81:37:51.7 15.9 km/hSt. Thomas/ Bl.AUT       1978

54 D  71 AlberndorfEwald BAUER +31:10.51:38:14.4 15.9 km/hAlberndorfAUT       1961

55 D  58 Die BausportlerFlorian HUMER +31:20.01:38:23.9 15.9 km/hAlkovenAUT       1990

56 D  67 Naturfreunde Hochburg-AchThomas GEISBERGER +31:25.01:38:28.9 15.8 km/hBurghausenAUT       1980

57 D  101 Racing Team KremstalRoland LEITNER +31:48.51:38:52.4 15.8 km/hPiberbachAUT       1968

58 D  62 GunskirchenThomas HUMMER +31:52.51:38:56.4 15.8 km/hGunskirchenAUT       1980

59 D  93 PrambachkirchenWolfgang HÖFLINGER +31:53.01:38:56.9 15.8 km/hPrambachkirchenAUT       1997

60 D  36 NeufeldenThomas NEUMÜLLER +32:33.51:39:37.4 15.7 km/hNeufeldenAUT       1989

61 D  38 FreinbergReinhold SCHERRER +33:09.31:40:13.2 15.6 km/hFreinbergAUT       1969

62 D  107 RosenbauerManuel FUCHS +33:27.41:40:31.4 15.5 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1993

63 D  42 D Wuidara vom StoalbergMichael BAUMGARTNER +34:23.01:41:26.9 15.4 km/hZell An Der PramAUT       1985

64 D  60 Die BausportlerPatrick OBERREINER +34:42.01:41:45.9 15.3 km/hEferdingAUT       1989

65 D  74 Sankt Martin im MühlkreisMarkus WOLKERSTORFER +35:03.31:42:07.2 15.3 km/hSankt Martin Im MühlkreisAUT       1976

66 D  75 ÖppingDaniel HÖGLINGER +35:54.21:42:58.1 15.2 km/hÖppingAUT       1986
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Granitmarathon 2017

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

04/06/2017

Granitland Light

CityNOCYoB

67 D  103 KleinzellWolfgang MAURACHER +37:10.41:44:14.4 15.0 km/hKleinzellAUT       1980

68 D  119 RC-PutzleinsdorfMatthias SEYRL +37:43.01:44:46.9 14.9 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1996

69 D  99 GESUNDHEITSPARK DreiländereckJohann JUNGWIRTH +37:48.01:44:51.9 14.9 km/hWaldkirchenGER       1955

70 D  111 Racing Team KremstalSiegfried AICHENAUER +38:10.81:45:14.7 14.8 km/hKematen An Der KremsAUT       1966

71 D  23 WaldingOliver KAPPLER +41:44.51:48:48.4 14.3 km/hWaldingAUT       1982

72 D  83 St. AgathaTobias FERIHUMER +42:27.31:49:31.2 14.2 km/hSt. AgathaAUT       1993

73 D  82 Kleinzell im MühlkreisRoland WOLFSCHLUCKER +45:10.31:52:14.2 13.9 km/hKleinzell Im MühlkreisAUT       1984

74 D  70 WIPA RacerJürgen BECK +46:15.51:53:19.4 13.8 km/hRegauAUT       1976

75 D  122 MTB St. MartinKurt BAUMANN +49:18.31:56:22.2 13.4 km/hSt. MartinAUT       1958

76 D  141 Volkshilfe EferdingEmanuel RICCABONA +49:19.01:56:22.9 13.4 km/hEferdingAUT       1979

77 D  120 Peter PUCHNER +53:11.32:00:15.2 13.0 km/hEschenauAUT       1970

78 D  94 PrambachkirchenFlorian ORTNER +56:45.82:03:49.7 12.6 km/hPrambachkirchenAUT       1996

79 D  118 HB Sparverein Sektion MTBBernhard SCHAUBMAYR +58:03.62:05:07.5 12.5 km/hPutzleinsdorfAUT       1970

80 D  35 BikecracksStephan LEITNER +58:58.72:06:02.6 12.4 km/hRegauAUT       1983

81 D  140 Manuel Palaver +1:06:07.32:13:11.2 11.7 km/hEferdingAUT       1982

D  91 Granitbiker KleinzellMoritz STUMMER Kleinzell Im MühlkreisAUT       DNF1996

D  123 Christoph SCHEUER OeppingAUT       DNF1991

Light Herren Junioren

1 D  105 RC- WaldingJakob REITER +0.01:04:44.4 24.1 km/hWaldingAUT       2000

2 D  95 Lietz SportJulian PÖCHACKER +30.71:05:15.1 23.9 km/hYbbsitzAUT       1999

3 D  85 TEAM CFKDaniel EICHMAIR +3:42.71:08:27.1 22.8 km/hManningAUT       2000

4 D  128 Bike-Union AltenbergJakob MAYERHOFER +4:10.01:08:54.4 22.6 km/hAltenbergAUT       2000

5 D  78 Stieglbauer RacingteamEmil EGGER +9:21.91:14:06.3 21.1 km/hWaldkirchenGER       1999

6 D  53 BC Stoahupfa LeibnitzJohannes BARTL +9:23.51:14:07.9 21.0 km/hGrazAUT       1999

7 D  80 RC KastenLukas KNEIDINGER +12:27.01:17:11.4 20.2 km/hSankt Peter Am WimbergAUT       1999

8 D  57 Racing Team KremstalBenjamin SCHWENDTNER +17:04.71:21:49.1 19.1 km/hPiberbachAUT       2000

9 D  54 PergLukas GÜNTHER +20:21.21:25:05.6 18.3 km/hPergAUT       2000

10 D  29 Sankt Martin im MühlkreisJonas PANKRATZ +39:29.01:44:13.4 15.0 km/hSankt Martin Im MühlkreisAUT       2000

11 D  77 Fischer Junior Racing TeamLucas REISINGER +54:34.01:59:18.4 13.1 km/hBad GoisernAUT       1999

12 D  28 PfarrkirchenRene DRAXLER +1:04:52.12:09:36.5 12.0 km/hPfarrkirchenAUT       2000
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